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1.67. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:67, Channel:40095, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 36, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 100 0.15 RMS 2476.48 -49.45 Pass 1333
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1.68. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:68, Channel:40095, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 36, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 100 0.15 RMS 2483.312 -49.38 Pass 1333
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1.69. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:69, Channel:40095, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 36, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 120 0.15 RMS 2474.124 -49.08 Pass 1600
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1.70. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:70, Channel:40095, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 75, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 120 0.15 RMS 2487.707 -49.14 Pass 1600
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1.71. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:71, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 120 0.15 RMS 2710.75 -48.14 Pass 1600
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1.72. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:72, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2707.417 -48.06 Pass 1333
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1.73. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:73, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2707.868 -48.23 Pass 1333
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1.74. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:74, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 36, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2707.267 -48.3 Pass 1333
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1.75. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:75, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 36, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2707.192 -48.23 Pass 1333
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1.76. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:76, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 36, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2705.466 -48.03 Pass 1333
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1.77. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:77, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 75, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2709.444 -48.14 Pass 1333
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1.78. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:78, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2708.919 -47.94 Pass 1333
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1.79. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:79, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2706.517 -48.16 Pass 1333
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1.80. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:80, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2705.916 -48.15 Pass 1333
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1.81. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:81, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 36, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2708.919 -48.35 Pass 1333
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1.82. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:82, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 36, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2712.372 -48.33 Pass 1333
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1.83. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:83, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 36, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2708.318 -48.22 Pass 1333
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1.84. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:84, Channel:41165, Bandwidth:15, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 75, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.15 RMS 2709.97 -48.28 Pass 1333
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1.85. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:85, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 100 0.2 RMS 2477.431 -48.8 Pass 1000
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1.86. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:86, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 120 0.2 RMS 2480.537 -48.7 Pass 1200
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1.87. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:87, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 140 0.2 RMS 2479.138 -48.67 Pass 1400
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1.88. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:88, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 50, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 100 0.2 RMS 2479.634 -48.88 Pass 1000
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1.89. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:89, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 50, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 120 0.2 RMS 2476.333 -48.69 Pass 1200
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1.90. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:90, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 50, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 140 0.2 RMS 2485.242 -48.59 Pass 1400
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1.91. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:91, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 100, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 140 0.2 RMS 2485.342 -48.67 Pass 1400
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1.92. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:92, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 100 0.2 RMS 2484.639 -48.83 Pass 1000
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1.93. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:93, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 120 0.2 RMS 2480.837 -48.7 Pass 1200
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1.94. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:94, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 140 0.2 RMS 2478.738 -48.54 Pass 1400
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1.95. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:95, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 50, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 100 0.2 RMS 2473.127 -48.75 Pass 1000
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1.96. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:96, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 50, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 120 0.2 RMS 2472.831 -48.58 Pass 1200
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1.97. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:97, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 50, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 140 0.2 RMS 2472.733 -48.7 Pass 1400
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1.98. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:98, Channel:40120, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 100, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2496 140 0.2 RMS 2480.939 -48.48 Pass 1400
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1.99. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:99, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 120 0.2 RMS 2714.27 -48.1 Pass 1200
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1.100. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:100, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 120 0.2 RMS 2711.768 -47.24 Pass 1200
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1.101. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:101, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.2 RMS 2710.37 -47.57 Pass 1000
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1.102. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:102, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 50, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 120 0.2 RMS 2711.968 -47.53 Pass 1200
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1.103. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:103, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 50, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 120 0.2 RMS 2711.168 -47.54 Pass 1200
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1.104. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:104, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 50, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.2 RMS 2713.573 -47.64 Pass 1000
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1.105. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:105, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 100, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 120 0.2 RMS 2712.769 -47.54 Pass 1200
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1.106. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:106, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 120 0.2 RMS 2710.567 -47.55 Pass 1200
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1.107. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:107, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 120 0.2 RMS 2711.268 -47.39 Pass 1200
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1.108. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:108, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.2 RMS 2712.372 -47.67 Pass 1000
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1.109. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:109, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 50, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 120 0.2 RMS 2711.068 -47.49 Pass 1200
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1.110. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:110, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 50, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 120 0.2 RMS 2710.567 -47.6 Pass 1200
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1.111. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:111, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 50, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 100 0.2 RMS 2713.173 -47.62 Pass 1000
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1.112. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:112, Channel:41140, Bandwidth:20, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 100, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

2690 120 0.2 RMS 2710.867 -47.49 Pass 1200
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END 

 


